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864 164X74X5

390

TELMA • • •

279.5  •  •

225/75R16C

180  • 110  • 12V

70 100

24

ABS

ESP

EBD

ASR

Hill Holder
 

F1CGL411 
(Heavy and Light Duty)

4

95.8

104

2998

180 / 2990-3500

430 / 1420-2990

EGR+SCR Euro 6

2840.6AOD  HI-Matic 8V470A

1+61+8
15.3754.696
23.1543.130
32.0412.106
41.3651.667
51.0001.285
60.7911.000
7-0.839
8-0.667
R4.8383.297

במשקל כולל של עד 3500 ק"ג

כושר גרירה
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